
Date Events/Assembly

04-Apr Mahavir Jayanti 01-Apr Parent orientation 

07-Apr Good Friday 05-Apr New session begins 

14-Apr Ambedkar Jayanti 21-Apr Earth day activity (Plantation drive)

05-May Budh Purnima 24 Apr-28 Apr Sports Week

25 May -07 July Summer break 25-Apr World Book day(language teacher)

14 Aug-15 Aug Independence day 19-May Parent day celebration in order to celebrate both mothers day and fathers day and Theme culmination

30-Aug Raksha Bandhan 27-May PTC1

06-Sep Janmashtami 10-Jul School reopens after summer break

02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti 17- 21 July Language week

01-Nov Karwa chauth 28-Jul Nature conservation day

23 Oct-25 Oct Dussehra break 7 Aug- 11 Aug Sports Week

01-Nov Haryana day 18-Aug Cleaning Drive

12 Nov-17 Nov Diwali break 25-Aug Community helper day (show and tell)

27-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti 26-Aug Walkathon (7 a.m-8 a.m)/INSET

25-Dec Christmas 05-Sep Teacher's day celebration/Janmashtami Celebrations

1 Jan- 17 Jan Winter break 14-Sep Hindi divas

26-Jan Republic day 15-Sep Grand Parents Day

25-Mar Holi 30-Sep PTC 2

29-Mar Good Friday 04-Oct Animal welfare day ( farm visit)

Co-Scholastic Showcases 16 Oct-19 Oct Sports Week

24 July-28 July Showcase 1 31-Oct Halloween day celebration (dress up day)

26 Dec-29 Dec Showcase 2 10-Nov Childrens day celebration/ Diwali Celebration

18 Mar-22 Mar Showcase 3 23-Nov Thanksgiving day

22-Dec Celebration of Ramanujan day (Math teachers)

22-Dec Christmas Celebration

23-Dec PTC 3

18-Jan School reopens after winter break

25-Jan Republic Day Assembly

05-Feb Class photographs

16-Feb EVS Showcase

01-Mar Sports Showcase

23-Mar PTC4

No school day Trips and Excursions

Special events 18-Aug Trip

Assembly Day 24-Feb Recreational Trip

SPORTS DAY SHOWCASE

01-Mar KG- NUR- PRE-NUR

ALL SECTIONS ASSEMBLY SHOWCASE 

11-Aug Pre-nursery 

03-Nov Nursery

08-Feb KG

Holidays

Color key



Date Events/Assembly

04-Apr Mahavir Jayanti 01-Apr Parent orientation 

07-Apr Good Friday 03-Apr New session begins 

14-Apr Ambedkar Jayanti 21-Apr Earth day 

05-May Budh Purnima 24 Apr-28 Apr Sports week grade 1-8

29 May-4 July Summer break 25-Apr World book day 

14 Aug-15 Aug Independence day 8 May-12 May National technology week 

30-Aug Raksha Bandhan 27-May PTC 1 

07-Sep Janmashtami 05-Jul School reopens after summer break

02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti 17 July-21 July English week 

23 Oct-25 Oct Dussehra break 7 Aug-11 Aug Sports week grade 1-8

01-Nov Haryana day, Karwa chauth 21 Aug-25 Aug National heritage week 

13 Nov-17 Nov Diwali break 4 Sep-8 Sep Hindi week 

27-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti 30-Sep PTC 2

25-Dec Christmas 9 Oct-13 Oct Modern Foreign language week 

1 Jan- 12 Jan Winter break 16 Oct-19 Oct Sports week grade 1-8

26-Jan Republic day 28-Oct Khelo Pragyanam grade 6-8 

25-Mar Holi 11 Dec-15 Dec Hour of code 

26-29 Mar Year end Break 18 Dec-22 Dec Math week celebrating of Ramanujan day

23-Dec PTC3

Assessments 19-Jan Author talk

FA1 1 May-5 July 05-Feb Class photograph 

FA2 17 July-21 Aug 12 Feb-16 Feb Science week and exhibition 

SA1 11 Sep-22 Sep 16-Feb Star gazing night 

FA3 4 Dec-22 Jan 19 Feb-23 Feb Sports week grade 1-8
SA2 4 Mar-15 Mar 23-Mar PTC4, Book show

SEA1 1 Aug-7 Aug
SEA2 2 Feb-8 Feb

Co scholastic 

24 July-28 July Showcase 1

26 Dec-29 Dec Showcase 2
18 Mar-22 Mar Showcase 3

29-Aug Grade 6-8
Grade 6-8

Color key

No school day 

Special events

Assessments

Trips and excursions

Co scholastic showcases

Subject enrichment activity

Trips and excursions

Holidays



Date Events/Assembly

04-Apr Mahavir Jayanti 01-Apr Parent orientation 

07-Apr Good Friday 03-Apr New session begins 

14-Apr Ambedkar Jayanti 21-Apr Earth day 

05-May Budh Purnima 24 Apr-28 Apr Sports week grade 1-8

29 May-4 July Summer break 25-Apr World book day 

14 Aug-15 Aug Independence day 8 May-12 May National technology week 

30-Aug Raksha Bandhan 27-May PTC 1 

07-Sep Janmashtami 5th July School reopens after summer break

02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti 17 July-21 July English week 

23 Oct- 25 Oct Dussehra break 22-Jul Khelo Pragyanam grade 2 

01-Nov Haryana day, Karwa chauth 7 Aug-11 Aug Sports week grade 1-8

13 Nov-17 Nov Diwali break 21 Aug-25 Aug National heritage week 

27-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti 26-Aug Khelo Pragyanam grade 3 

25-Dec Christmas 4 Sep-8 Sep Hindi week 

1 Jan- 12 Jan Winter break 30-Sep PTC 2, Har haath kitaab, Book fair

26-Jan Republic day 9 Oct-13 Oct Modern Foreign language week 

25-Mar Holi 16 Oct-19 Oct Sports week grade 1-8

26-29 Mar Year end Break 28-Oct Khelo Pragyanam grade 4-5 

11 Dec-15 Dec Hour of code 

Assessments 18 Dec-22 Dec Math week culminating in the celebration of Ramanujan day 

FA1 (Gr 3-5) 5 July-31 July 23-Dec PTC3

SA1 (Gr 3-5) 11 Sep-20 Sep 19-Jan Author talk

FA2 (Gr 3-5) 28 Nov-18 Dec 05-Feb Class photograph 

SA2 (Gr 3-5) 6 Mar- 15 Mar 12 Feb-16 Feb Science week and exhibition 

16-Feb Star gazing night Gr 3-5 

19 Feb-23 Feb Sports week grade 1-8

SEA1 (Gr 3-5) 28 Aug-1 Sep 23-Mar PTC4, Book show

SEA2 (Gr 3-5) 5 Feb-8 Feb

Color key
24 July-28 July Showcase 1 No school day 

26 Dec-29 Dec Showcase 2 Special events

18 Mar-22 Mar Showcase 3 Assessments

Trips and excursions

TRIPS AND EXCURSIONS Co scholastic showcases

29-Aug Grade 1-5 

Grade 1-5 

Local trip (CTs)

Co scholastic showcases

Holidays

Subject enrichment activity


